KAKKU MILL DUTY AC ELECTRO-MAGNETIC BRAKES ( CLAPPER TYPE & SOLENOID TYPE)
SERIES KBA & KBS
SPECIAL FEATURES
 Clapper type Electro-magnet suitable
for arduous mill duty operations.
 Well proven performance and hence
reliability is ensured.
 Provided with class ‘F’ insulated epoxy

  450
1400
  80
  80
225
225
450
TABLE – II
Braking Torque
(in Kg Cm.)
Brake
Type
Drum
Dia.
(mm) 25 & 40 % CDF 100% CDF
KBA-100 100   200   110
KBA-200/100 200   400   220
KBA-200 200 1600   800
KBA-300/200 300 2400 1200
KBA-300 300 5000 2000
Symbol Of Reliability
SELECTION OF BRAKE SIZE
 For most application, the brake torque must be equal to or
greater than motor full load torque as referred to the drum/